MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

10/3/22, 4:52 PM

Model No.MT904 125MM ANGLE GRINDER

44

1/4

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html



10/3/22, 4:52 PM MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html 2/4



10/3/22, 4:52 PM

Model No.MT904 125MM ANGLE GRINDER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

gi:%em e S| I/C | Qty |New/Old| Sales Purch. Note
001 417771-6  |PIN CAP 1
002 234057-1  |Tafiusghu g 1
003 266459-3 |7ty 5X25 4
004 319178-1  [{uHUAMHA 1
005 213445-5  |TMNSHMNP O 26 1
006 264010-3  |HEX.NUT M7 1
007 2275201 AmMs 11 1
008 210059-1  |BALL BEARING 6000DDW 1
009 962105-3  |1[Ui (int) R-26 1
010 240094-5 | /MENI 70 1
011 513928-8  |winAgiSw 220V 1
D10 INC. 10,12,13
012 6816441 RIREELES) b 1
013 210029-0  |BALL BEARING 60822 1
014 455301-5  |eus:AnImi 1
015 594668-7 |ednMmEw 220V 1
C11 [654449-2 [28anTy 2
C21 [654485-8 |SanixusnSHIgH 2
016 266329-6 |7t 5X60 2
017 142868-9  |wymusi 1
C10 |644501-4 [1¥xsSUSH 5X11 2
018 644500-6  |HOLDER CAP 7X11 2 *
018-1 |643750-0  |BRUSH HOLDER CAP 7-11 o} 2
019 B-80379 g&FfEON BRUSH SET CB 1
020 850G64-4  |thmiiun: MT904
021 187949-2 |nusigms 1
D10 INC. 28
023-1 |650115-9  |FMuenm TN31-2 1 *
023-2 [650115-9  [Mens TN31-2 0 1
024 687140-7 | STRAIN RELIEF 1
025 266326-2 |7ty 4X18 2
026 682574-9  |CORD GUARD 10-90 1
027 691780-5  |18j1% 0.75-2-2.0 1 *
027-1 |691780-5 |igji& 0.75-2-2.0 0 1
028 187949-2 |nwsigms 1
D10 INC. 21
029 266326-2 |7ty 4X18 4
030 256505-0 |MSISSU S 1
031 263002-9 ML 4 1
032 210033-9  |BALL BEARING 69622 1
033 233925-5 |TediTH 13 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 3/10/2022

3/4



10/3/22, 4:52 PM

Model No.MT904 125MM ANGLE GRINDER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

gi:%em eI anis I/C | Qty [New/Old| Sales Purch. Note

034 227637-0 M 35A 1
035 285728-3 BEARING RETAINER 39 1
036 911003-8  |TwmMNULA M3X6 WR 3
037 211241-5 BALL BEARING 6202DDW 1
038 267274-8 MIAUITUS 15 1
039 319179-9 BEARING BOX 1
040 265131-4  |TumNULU™ M5X18 4
041 326434-2  |[{URUM 1
042 123099-9  |®IMARHUNHYN 125AK 1

C10 |213009-5 TMNHHMY O 4 1

C20 [265180-1 |TeympouL™ M5X16 1
043 224415-9  |gsuUsnnn 42 1
044 224554-5 LOCK NUT 14-45 1
045 804V25-6 ansinn sy 1
A01 153504-2 |i=mMS 36 1
A02 7824231 g UIgiciAiang 35 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 3/10/2022

4/4



